

Laughlin Town Advisory Board

Laughlin Regional Government Center 101 Civic Way Laughlin, NV 89029

> October 9, 2018 1:30 p.m.

Board Members: James Maniaci – Chair

Kathy Ochs - Vice Chair

Stephanie Bethards

Gina Mackey

Secretary: Tammy Harris, (702) 298-0828, tammy.harris@clarkcountynv.gov

Town Liaison: Dr. Brian Paulson, (702) 298-0828, bkp@clarkcountynv.gov

MEETING CANCELLED DUE TO LACK OF QUORUM

The next scheduled meeting will be held on November 13, 2018 at 1:30 pm unless otherwise posted.

POSTING LOCATIONS: This meeting was legally noticed and posted at the following locations: Regional Government Center, 101 Civic Way, Laughlin, NV 89029
Laughlin Library, 2840 South Needles Highway, Laughlin, NV 89029
Spirit Mountain Activity Center, 1975 Arie Avenue, Laughlin, NV 89029
Southern Nevada Health District, 55 Civic Way, Laughlin, NV https://notice.nv.gov/

To listen to the audio recording of the Laughlin Town Advisory Board go to: http://www.clarkcountynv.gov/administrative-services/laughlin/Pages/LaughlinTownAdvisoryBoard.aspx